Player Club Overlap - Billerica with Newburyport

04-30-24
1 Paul A Baginski 12376240 3 Friday 2023-02-24 Billerica Swiss
1 Friday 2023-01-27 Billerica Swiss 4 Monday 2023-02-27 Newburyport - 218
2 Monday 2023-01-30 Newburyport - 217 5 Friday 2023-03-24 Billerica Swiss
3 Friday 2023-02-24 Billerica Swiss 6 Monday 2023-03-27 Newburyport - 219
4 Monday 2023-02-27 Newburyport - 218 7  Monday 2023-04-24 Newburyport - 220
5 Friday 2023-03-24 Billerica Swiss 8  Friday 2023-04-28 Billerica Swiss
6  Monday 2023-03-27 Newburyport - 219 9  Monday 2023-05-22 Newburyport - 221
7  Monday 2023-04-24 Newburyport - 220 10  Friday 2023-05-26 Billerica Swiss
8  Friday 2023-04-28 Billerica Swiss 11 Friday 2023-06-23 Billerica Swiss
9  Monday 2023-05-22 Newburyport - 221 12 Monday 2023-06-26 Newburyport - 222
10  Friday 2023-05-26 Billerica Swiss 13 Friday 2023-07-28 Billerica Swiss
11 Friday 2023-06-23 Billerica Swiss 14  Monday 2023-07-31 Newburyport - 223
12 Monday 2023-06-26 Newburyport - 222 15  Friday 2023-08-25 Billerica Swiss
13 Friday 2023-07-28 Billerica Swiss 16  Monday 2023-08-28 Newburyport - 224
14  Monday 2023-07-31 Newburyport - 223 17  Monday 2023-09-11 Newburyport - 225
15  Friday 2023-08-25 Billerica Swiss 18  Friday 2023-09-22 Billerica Swiss
16  Monday 2023-08-28 Newburyport - 224 19  Friday 2023-10-27 Billerica Swiss
17 Monday 2023-09-11 Newburyport - 225 20 Monday 2023-10-30 Newburyport - 226
18  Friday 2023-09-22 Billerica Swiss 21  Monday 2023-11-20 Newburyport - 227
19 Friday 2023-10-27 Billerica Swiss 22 Friday 2023-12-15 Billerica Swiss
20 Monday 2023-10-30 Newburyport - 226 23  Monday 2024-01-08 Newburyport - 228
21  Friday 2023-12-15 Billerica Swiss 24 Friday 2024-01-26 Billerica Swiss
22  Monday 2024-01-08 Newburyport - 229 - Chan 25 Monday 2024-02-12 Newburyport - 230
23 Friday 2024-01-26 Billerica Swiss 26  Friday 2024-02-23 Billerica Swiss
24 Monday 2024-02-12 Newburyport - 230 27  Monday 2024-03-25 Newburyport - 231
25  Friday 2024-02-23 Billerica Swiss 28  Friday 2024-03-29 Billerica Swiss
26  Monday 2024-03-25 Newburyport - 231 29  Friday 2024-04-26 Billerica Swiss
27  Friday 2024-03-29 Billerica Swiss
28  Friday 2024-04-26  Billerica Swiss 5 Tom Shneer 15207664
1 Monday 2023-02-27 Newburyport - 218
2 Thadeus A Gadomski 30135710 2 Friday 2023-03-24 Billerica Swiss
1 Friday 2023-05-26 Billerica Swiss 3 Monday 2023-03-27 Newburyport - 219
2 Friday 2023-06-23 Billerica Swiss 4 Monday 2023-04-24 Newburyport - 220
3 Friday 2023-07-28 Billerica Swiss 5 Friday 2023-04-28 Billerica Swiss
4 Friday 2023-08-25 Billerica Swiss 6  Monday 2023-05-22 Newburyport - 221
5 Friday 2023-09-22 Billerica Swiss 7  Friday 2023-05-26 Billerica Swiss
6  Friday 2023-10-27 Billerica Swiss
7 Monday 2023-10-30 Newburyport - 226 6 Walter Whitmore 12503048
8 Monday 2023-11-20 Newburyport - 227 1 Monday 2023-04-24 Newburyport - 220
9  Friday 2023-12-15 Billerica Swiss 2 Monday 2023-05-22  Newburyport - 221
10 Monday 2024-01-08 Newburyport - 228 3 Monday 2023-06-26  Newburyport - 222
11 Friday 2024-01-26  Billerica Swiss 4 Monday 2023-07-31  Newburyport - 223
12 Monday 2024-02-12  Newburyport - 230 5 Monday 2023-08-28  Newburyport - 224
13 Friday 2024-02-23 Billerica Swiss 6 Monday 2023-09-11  Newburyport - 225
14  Monday 2024-03-25 Newburyport - 231 7 Monday 2023-10-30  Newburyport - 226
15  Friday 2024-03-29  Billerica Swiss 8 Monday 2023-11-20  Newburyport - 227
16  Friday 2024-04-26  Billerica Swiss 9  Monday 2024-01-08  Newburyport - 228
10 Monday 2024-02-12 Newburyport - 230
3 Michael O Moore 12538350 11 Friday 2024-02-23 Billerica Swiss
1 Monday 2023-09-11 Newburyport - 225 12 Monday 2024-03-25 Newburyport - 231
2 Monday 2023-10-30 Newburyport - 226 13 Friday 2024-03-29 Billerica Swiss
3 Monday 2023-11-20 Newburyport - 227 14  Friday 2024-04-26 Billerica Swiss
4 Monday 2024-01-08 Newburyport - 228
5 Monday 2024-03-25 Newburyport - 231
6  Friday 2024-04-26 Billerica Swiss
4 Arthur P Nugent 10011191
1 Friday 2023-01-27 Billerica Swiss
2 Monday 2023-01-30 Newburyport - 217
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